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DATE SUBMITI'ED: J;2-;;.l- 9/ PERMITNO. 4()575 

FEES ,...?412 
PLANNING CLEARANCE 

GRAND JUNCI'ION COMMUNI'IY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

BWG ADDRESS ffiB \ €..;cQS SQ. Ff. OF BWG: -Ol~C=--' X~l.._ti.:...'------
SUBDIVISION ~ S Jo.6 SQ. Ff. OF WT: ....:9==::..=0;....!i-___;l~'-t~~:....._ ____ _ 

FlUNG# BLK# I WT# /.0 NO.OFFAMILYUNITS:_+--------

TAXSCHEDULE #;fl'/9-_Jii./- 1/DJY 

OWNER He;+;>""\- ~t;)Q LiW>p::nb 

ADDRESs loa~ Y\.)¢c!.Q D~ 

NO. OF BUIWINGS ON PARCEL :QEFORE THIS 
PLANNED CONSTRUCTION: / 

USE OF EXISTIN~ BUIWINGS: 
f?:p.f 

DESCTON ~~RK AND INTENDED USE: 
/J4J at!<. J7ZS 
7.' 

REQUIRED: Two plot plans sbowlaa parldaa, laadsea ...... setiJacb to all property lilies, aad all streets wldcb abut the pan:eL 

················································*'~····························································· 
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

ZONE Wt FWODPLAIN: YES __ _ NO~,~X: __ 

~ ~~~ 
SETBACKS: FRONT ~~r:;...¥--~--- GEOWGIC HAZARD: YES __ _ NO ___ _ 

TRAFFIC ZONE: 33 _.,.. I 1 """'\ 1/ SIDE _....;;....,t--.. __ REAR _ _,,_2"'----- CENSUS TRAer: ..5 
MAXIMUM HEIGHT_...... • ..:~2dS~--- PARKING REQ'MT -----------------

lANDSCAPING/SCREENING REQUIRED: SPECIAL CONDmONS: 

............... :___ ................... ~~1.:.:~~ 
Modlllcatloas to this Planaiag Clearance must be approved, In wrltlag, by this DepartmeDt. 1be struc:ture approved by this 
appUeatloa C8DDOt be occupied uatll a Certificate of Occupancy is issued by the Buildiag Department (Section 307, Uniform 
Buildiag Code). 

Any laadseaplag requiftcl by this permit shall be maintained In aa acceptable ud healthy condition. 1be replacement of any 
veptatloa materials that die or are In aa uabealtby coaditloa shall be l"eQuired. 

I hereby adatowledge that I have read this appllcatloa aad the above is correct, aad I agree to comply with the requiremeats 
above. Failure to comply shall result Ia lepl adloa. 

· r ie Approved 

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 9-3-2 D Grand Juactloa Zoalng & Development Code) 
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December 11, 1991 

. Guy Kraft 
1429.M Road 
Lorna, CO 81524 

Dear Mr. Kraft: 

Grand Junction Community Development Department 
Planning • Zoning • Code Enforcement 
250 North Fifth Street 
Grand Junction, Colorado 81501-2668 
(303) 244-1430 FAX (303) 244-1599 

The request to allow an addition to the rear of the house at 898 Texas Avtnue (lot 10, bloclc 
1, Nelms SubQivision; 2945-114·11-014) with a setback of 11' from property line along 
Cannell Street has been approved. The proposed 6'x7' concrete pad and cover will follow 
the existing house line along the east side. Section 5-1-7 .K.3 of the Zoning and 
Development Code allows the Community Development Department Director to vary the 
front yard setback on a side street under certain conditions. The proposal meets all 
conditions as listed in the above referenced section. No vehicular access shall be allowed 
from the side street to the addition. 

Sincerely, 

Katherine M. Portner 
Acting Director 

The proposed addition as described above will not create unsafe conditions for pedestrian 
or vehicle circulation. 

~_a~ 
tJ » J. Don Newton 

City Engineer 
1870 
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December 11, 1991 

Guy Kraft 
'1429 M Road 
Lorna, CO 81524 

Dear Mr. Kraft: 

Grand Junction Community Development Department 
Planning • Zoning • Code Enforcement 
250 North Fifth Street 
Grand Junction, Colorado 81501-2668 
(303) 244-1430 FAX (303) 244-1599 
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The request to allow an addition to the rear of the house at 898 Texas Avenue (lot 10, block 
1, Nelms Subdivision; 2945-114-11-014) with a setback of 11' from property line along 
Cannell Street has been approved. The proposed 6'x7' concrete pad and cover will follow 
the existing house line along the east side. Section 5-1-7.K3 of the Zoning and 
Development Code allows the Community Development Department Director to vary the 
front yard setback on a side street UJ!Qer certain conditions. The proposal meets all 
conditions as listed in the above referenced section. No vehicular access shall be allowed 
from the side street to the addition. 

Sincerely, 

Katherine M. Portner 
Acting Director 

The proposed addition as described above will not create unsafe conditions for pedestrian 
or vehicle circulation. 

ifl~ tJi Don Ne~on 
City Engineer 


